
Wednesday, November 2l YAS ke. 400m.
= 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 4 Tunes for Humming
9.31 Concert
10. O Devotions: Rev. W. Parker
10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: Films, Mus
ical Comedy Stars: Maurice Chevalier
(France), Behind the Footlights
11.16 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Operatic Recordings
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
String Quartet in D, Op. 64, No. 5

Haydn
Septet in E Flat, Op. 20 Beethoven

3.30 Melody on the Move
3.46 Music While You Work
4.16 Old Favourites
4.30 Children’s session
5. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreelae For the Farmer
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Busch Quartet
Quartet in A Minor, Op. 51,-No. 2

Brahms
8. 2 VERLAINE HENRY (soprano)
NightDedication
All Souls’ Day
Serenaders R. Strauss
(A Studio Recital)

8.14 Sanroma and Hindemith (pianoduet)
Sonata Hindemith

8.26 Karl Erb (tenor)
To Sleep Wolf
8.29 Hindemith (viola) with Arthur
Riedler’s Sinfonietta
Suite: "The Swan Herder" Hindemith

8.57 Station Notices8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 AuStralian Commentary :

8.30 "N.Z. in the Pacific: Bases of
Power," by J. M. W. Fox
9.50 Ring Up the Curtain:Margaret Ritchie (soprano), Frans
Vroons (tenor), BBC Theatre "Orchestra and Chorus conducted by Walter
Goehr
Excerpts from- "Romeo and Juliet"
(BBC Programme)

40.34 Masters in Lighter Mood
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

UVC sone stim6.O p.m. Popular Parade6.30 Richard Tauber
6.45 Charlie Kunz7. 0 After Dimner Music8.0 Band Music
8.30 Songs for Pleasure
8. 0 Ballet Music
London Philharmonic Orchestra conduc
ted by Antal Dorati
The Hundred kisses D’Erlanger9.16 Concert Artists

10. O Salon Music
10.30 Close down

1RY4D) 1250 kc. 240 m.
4.30 p.m. Music Magazine
6. 0 Entertainers’ Parade
6.20 Dinner Music
+ ed Listeners’ Own Request session10. 0 Close downI) 970 kc. 309m.
® a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Report

9. Women’s News -from Town
9.15 "Anne of Green Gables"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "private Secretary"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tea Dance
6.45 "The Amazing® Quest of Ernest
Bliss"
7. 0 Record Roundabout
7.15 "Whispers in Tahiti’
7.30 ie abe Review and Announce-nents
Ta Stock Report
7.40 Farming for Profit745 Evening Talk: Fiji
8.
ous
Have a Go: The Wilfred Pickles
uiz

~

°

Xavier Cugat and kis Orchestra
Dennis Noble (baritone)
Weather Report
David Granville and his Music

|} 9.80 Peter Lind Hayes
|

9.45 Organ Artist: Ethel Smith
10. 0 Rhythm Cocktail
10.30 Close -down

;HAMILTON |tr) 1310 ke. 229m. |

|
7. O am. Breakfast Session8. 0 Round the Town with Anne Fisher |
(9.15 "The Channings," a new feature |

|

9.30 "Imperial Lover’
| 8.45 "Anne of Green Gables"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tunes of the Times
6.45 "The Amazing Quest of ErnestBliss"
7. 0 "Sweet and Sentimental’
7.16 "Heart of the Sunset"
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-ments
7.45 "Her Protector," by Elizabeth |

Nicholls
(An NZBS Production)

8. 0 Recent Releases
8.40 PETER DAWSON (Australian bass-
baritone), with Geoffrey Parsons (piano)Public Concert
(From the Theatre Royal)

8.10 Kathleen Long (piano) with the
National Symphony Orchestra of England* gonducted by Boyd Neel
Concerto in B Flat, K.450 Mozart

as 5 Round About N.Z. with the MobileInit
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10. 0 ‘Melodies From SBritish Radio":
The Blue Mariners Dance Orchestra withVocalist, Barbara Sumner

(BBC Programme)
10.30 Close down

ll vf LA 800 ke. 375m.
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Morning Star: Marjorie Lawrence
(soprano) °

9.15 Humour and Harmony
98.30 Local Weather Conditions"Tradesman’s Entrance"
10. OQ Music You’ll Remember
10.16 Devotional Service
10.30 World’s Great Artists
10.46 Music While You Work
11.15 Talk
11.30 Makers of Melody
12. 0 Music for Midday
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "Send for Susan Brown"
2.30 Orchestral Interlude
2.45 Music While You Work
3.15 Solo Artists’ Spotlight: CarloButi (tenor)
3.30 "The House That Margaret Built"
3.45 Words and Music: Songs That AreFamous4.0 Classical. Half-hour
4.30 For Our Yunger Listeners: Gul-liver’s Travels
5. 0 Romberg Reminiscences
5.30 The Ladies Entertain
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Instrumental Interlude7. 0 Station Announcements
Programme Review
(718 1YZ Book Review7.30 Evening Programme
"Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC Programme)
8.0 "In Their Inimitable Way," featur-
ing Rawicz and Landauer (duo pianists)
8.15 "High or Low Brow": A husband
and wife discuss their respective tastes
in music

8.45 DOROTHY STEWART (contralto)
The Lost Chord Sullivan
The Holka Polka Leopoldi
Sincerity Clarke
Come Sing to Me Thompson
(A Studio. Recital)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
8.30 "Meet the Bruntons"10.0 On the Down Beat: A Symposfumof Swing
10.30 Close down" Y 570kce. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Music For Ali: Vaughan Williams
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Morning Star: Essie Ackland (con-tralto)
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Quiet Interlude
10.40 ‘Miss Susie Slagles’’4,2 Women’s Session: The Pane! dis-
cusses Listeners’ Questions
11.30 Music in the Salon
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.286 p.m. Today in N.Z. History: A PoetPremier :

1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR:
String Quartet in G Minor, Op. 10
Beau Soir
Romance Debussy
2.30 Quartet in F Ravel
3. 0 "The Story of Australia: Mus-
quito, the Black Bushranger"
3.30 Music While You Work
4.°0 Music From Italy
4.30 Children’s Sassion: Nursery Pro-
gramme
5. 0 Rhythm Parade
5.30 Songs of Yesterday and Today
6.26 Stoek Exchange Report
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Radio Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.13 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Novelty Time: Doug. Brewer Quintet,
introducing a composer Cameo and the
story of a film musical
(A Studio Presentation)

7.50 The Landt Trio8. 0 Charles Coburn
Comedy of Errors Shikespeare8.15 Dame May. Whitty
Rapunzel
8.33 Wellington eli Group, con-ducted by Roy Hill |Choral Suite "From the West
tree" Redman
(A Studio Recital)

Overseas and N.Z. News
AuStralian Commentary"Whose Body?"
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Stan Dorward and his Orchestra
(From the Majestic Cabaret)10.30 Songs by Nellie Lutcher

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

\2VC WELLINGTON
|

650 ke. 461 m.
4.30 p.m. Rhythm in Retrospect
5. 0 Early Evening Concert
6. 4 ‘Today in N.Z. History: A Poet Pre-mier6.5 Tea Dance .«

6.30 Norman Cloutier Presents
7. 0 London Studio Melodies

(BBC Production)
7.30 "Opera for the People: Maritana"’8. 0 Music by Mozart
Overture (Cosi Fan Tutte)
Rondo (Cosi Fan Tutte)
Serenade in D, K.239
Adagio and Fugue in C Minor, K.54¢
Concerto No. 4 in D, K, K.V.218

9. 0 concerto for and Orchestra
Bliss

9.30 Music from the TheatreBallet Music: "Miracle in the Gor-bals" Bliss
10. O Late Night Concert
10.30 Close down
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27D WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.
7. Op.m. Contact: Smooth Rhythm Takes
the Air :

7.20 Dick Barton, Special Agent7.33 "Have a Go"
(BBC Feature)

8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s New Re@e
leases
-30 "No Greater Love"
9. b A to Z through the GramophoneCatalogue
9.30 A Young Man with a Swing Band
10. O District Weather Report
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint with Prudence
Gregory9.15 "Private Secretary"9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Popular Entertainers6.45 ‘Faro’s Daughter’
7. 0 Latest Recordings7.15 "Four Just Men" ¢

7.30 Programme Review and Announcements
7.45 "Dad and Dave"8. 0 "africa Goes to School," by Dr. K,
E., Mertimer
8.15 Music of the Masters
London Philharmonic Orchestra conduce
ted by Victor de Sabata ;

Carnaval Romain Overture Berlioz
London Philharmonic Orchestra conduc~-
ted by Ernest Ansermet
The Fire Bird Suite Stravinsky
Royal Opera House Orchestra, Covent
Garden
Coppelia Ballet Music Delibes

9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 4 Band Music
9.30 The Adventures of Captain Kettle
10. 0 Keyboard Entertainers
10.15 Voices in Harmony
10.30 Close down

QZ 860 ke. 349m.
> 0, 8.0 LONDON

NEWS
9. 2 Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Home Sciente Talk: Answers #@
Questions
10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 ‘Krazy Kapers"
41. 0 Master Music
41.30 Variety’
bo
0 Lunch. Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Variety3.15 Music by Ernst Bloch4.0 "Front Page Lady"
4.30 Children’s Session: "Alice in Wome
derland"’
5. 0 With the Military Bands

Tea_ Dance
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
Station Announcements
Hawke’s Bay Stock Market Report
Evening Programme

"The Story Behind the Music; Schubert’s
Song Cycle, "The Young Miller"
8. 0 HELEN DYKES (soprano)
Five Songs by Henry Purcell:
Ah! How Pleasant ’tis to Love
Cease,-O My Sad Soul
I’}} Sait Upon the Dog-Star
More Love or More Disdain 1 Braye
Sylvia, Now Your Scorn Give Over
(A Studio Recital)

8.15 London Palladium Orchestra, con-
~ dueted by Clifford Greenwood
Merchants of Venice Suite Rosse
8.40 MARIE GANNAWAY (pianist)Tango Albeniz-Godowsky
Tarantelle -Moskowski
On Wings of Song Mendelssohn-Liszt
Hungarian Concert Polka Alfoldy
(A Studio Recital)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Berlin Philharmonic’ Orchestra,
conducted by Wilhelm Furtwangler
Serenade in G, K.525 (A Little Night
Music)
Fritz Kreisler (violin)
Rondo from Serenade in D, K.250

; Mozart
410. 0. Father and Daughter: Beniamino
and Rina Gigli
10.30 Close down
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DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA, ~
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2Y¥Z, 3YZ, 4YZ.


